Tabulka

Tym

vk W N %

Utkani
Datum
06.06.2020
13.06.2020
13.06.2020

20.06.2020
20.06.2020

21.06.2020

27.06.2020

27.06.2020
29.08.2020
29.08.2020
05.09.2020

05.09.2020
12.09.2020

12.09.2020
13.09.2020
19.09.2020

19.09.2020
26.09.2020

26.09.2020
03.10.2020

Cas

14:00
14:00
15:00

14:00
14:30

12:00

14:00

15:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

15:00
14:00

14:30
10:00
14:00

14:00
14:00

14:30
14:00

MNK SILNICE GROUP Modrice
NK CLIMAX Vsetin
SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

Télocvicna jednota SOKOL Holice

T.J. SOKOL | Prostéjov
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o|v|un e
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Domaci

T.J. SOKOL | Prostéjov

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

MNK SILNICE GROUP Modfice

T.J. SOKOL | Prostéjov
NK CLIMAX Vsetin

Télocvi¢na jednota SOKOL
Holice

Télocvicna jednota SOKOL
Holice

MNK SILNICE GROUP Modfice
SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
T.J. SOKOL | Prostéjov

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

MNK SILNICE GROUP Modfice

Télocvicna jednota SOKOL
Holice

NK CLIMAX Vsetin
MNK SILNICE GROUP Modfice

Télocvi¢na jednota SOKOL
Holice

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
T.J. SOKOL | Prostéjov

NK CLIMAX Vsetin
NK CLIMAX Vsetin

\"/ R P B
7 0 1 14
5 1 2 11
4 1 3 9
3 0 5 6
0 0 8 0

Hosté
MNK SILNICE GROUP Modfice
NK CLIMAX Vsetin

Télocvi¢na jednota SOKOL
Holice

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

Télocvicna jednota SOKOL
Holice

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

T.J. SOKOL I Prostéjov

NK CLIMAX Vsetin
MNK SILNICE GROUP Modfice
NK CLIMAX Vsetin

Télocvi¢na jednota SOKOL
Holice

T.J. SOKOL | Prostéjov
MNK SILNICE GROUP Modfice

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
NK CLIMAX Vsetin

T.J. SOKOL | Prostéjov

Télocvicna jednota SOKOL
Holice

MNK SILNICE GROUP Modfice
T.J. SOKOL | Prostéjov

Skoére
46:23
39:30
38:27
33:38
10:48

Vysledek
0:6
5:5
6:3

1:6
6:3

6:3

6:2

4:6
3:6
2:6
6:2

6:1
3:6

0:6
6:3
4:6

6:1
3:6

4:6
6:0



